
Club Advisor President Advisor Email
Active Faith Weber Julianna Aguirre pweber@c-vusd.org
Avid C. James Maddison Villatoro cjames@c-vusd.org
Artistry of Film J. Cooley Maddison Iiagan & Abigal Marin jcooley@c-vusd.org
Bake and Debate J. Surrell Monique Arvizu jsurrell@c-vusd.org
Barkada Mr. Wong Kenna Weigel dwong@c-vusd.org
Black Student Union J. Hert Brandi Herman jhert@c-vusd.org
Boys Basketball J Dean Andres Barajas jdean@c-vusd.org
Boys Golf J. Ortiz Diego Barraza jortiz@c-vusd.org
California Scholarship Federation K Cowell Jad Abdelnour kcolwell@c-vusd.org
Cheer Fuentes Kaitlyn Crouse cfuentes@c-vusd.org
City of Hope J Hert Mia Del Real jhert@c-vusd.org
Class of 2024 S. Robinson Victoria Puprio srobinson@c-vusd.org
Class of 2025 Mocabee Kaitlyn Krouse smocabee@c-vusd.org
Class of 2026 Fraker Eric Pasillas sfraker@c-vusd.org
Class of 2027 P. Godfrey Reese Loy pgodfrey@c-vusd.org
Dance D Lopez Samantha Vargas deborahalopez@c-vusd.org
Fellowship of Chirstian Athletes Froh Aleksandra Mocabee rfroh@c-vusd.org
Girls Basketball Sevilla Kaylie Ordaz dsevilla@c-vusd.org
Girls Golf J. Ortiz Krystal Campos jortiz@c-vusd.org
Girls Tennis P Weber Sydney Tran pweber@c-vusd.org
Giving Back Club Morales Tanaz Moghadam cmorales@c-vusd.org
GSA J Cooley Chloe Contreras jcooley@c-vusd.org
Husky Link Froh rfroh@c-vusd.org
Husky Signers Club Yang Mahonori Castro myang@c-vusd.org
Husky Triathlon D Linenberger D.J Linenberger dlinenberger@c-vusd.org
I AM Romero Jad Abdelnour rromero@c-vusd.org
IB Club Marquez Xavier Godinez-Slavich mmarquez@c-vusd.org
Key Club Romero Eliza Garcia rromero@c-vusd.org
M.E.C.H.A S Fraker Vanessa Magana sfraker@c-vusd.org
Mental Health and Wellness Club Hert Julianna Sarmiento jhert@c-vusd.org
Mock Trial Romero Angelina Quinonez rromero@c-vusd.org
NHS (National Honor Society) Fraker Lea Robinson sfraker@c-vusd.org
Olympians/Track McKissick Kris Mendoza dmckissick@c-vusd.org
PAC (Packages and Cloths) D Linenberger Salm Calderdon dlinenberger@c-vusd.org
Paws for a Cause Maldonado Alexis Garcia wmaldonado@c-vusd.org
Pom Comp S. Llanos Alyssa Alvarado sllanos@c-vusd.org
P.O.P Rodriguez-Ahern Kristen Mendoza grodriguezahern@c-vusd.org
Radio Communications Gonzalez-Renova Johnny Lopez jgonzalez-renova@c-vusd.org
Science Club D Linenberger Lea Robinson dlinenberger@c-vusd.org
SH Business Hepner Vanessa Magana bhepner@c-vusd.org
Softball Navarro Mia Del Real rnavarro@c-vusd.org
South Hills Drama J Cooley Isabella Cowley jcooley@c-vusd.org
South Hills Lifters A Madrigal Sebastian Mehraban amadrigal@c-vusd.org
South Hills Photography Marquez Lucas Florez mmarquez@c-vusd.org
South Hills Vocal Arts J Cooley Paige Connor jcooley@c-vusd.org
Spanish Maldonado Lidsey Diaz wmaldonado@c-vusd.org
Sports Medicine Club Linenberger Aiden Cordova dlinenberger@c-vusd.org
Stunt Fuentes Kaitlyn Crouse cfuentes@c-vusd.org
Swim Team Smiley Aleksandra Mocabee psmiley@c-vusd.org
Takedown (wrestling) Seanez Christian Montoya cseanez@c-vusd.org
Versa S. Robinson Monie Ramos srobinson@c-vusd.org
WESA S. Robinson Liani Arevalo srobinson@c-vusd.org
Women In Nursing (W.I.N) Ahern-Rodriguez Liliana Yuriar grodriguezahern@c-vusd.org


